DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

W W DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED

W.W. FIXINGS LIMITED

THE WWK TRUST

WW LEGAL LTD

WW LOGISTICS LTD

WW LOGISTICS LTD

WWLT CONSULTANCY LTD

WWLT CONSULTANCY LTD

WWSOLUTIONS LIMITED

W W TELECOMS LTD

W W TELECOMS LTD

WW TRANS LTD

W. W. WOODS & SONS LIMITED

WX INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WYANDOTTE POULTRY LIMITED

WYATT AUDIO LIMITED

WYATT DESIGN LIMITED

WYATT DESIGN LIMITED

WYCHBURY CAMPERS LIMITED

WYCHELM FASHION LIMITED

WYCHWOOD PROPERTY LIMITED

WYCHWOOD 2014 LIMITED

WYCKHAMS BOW LTD

WYCLIFF SERVICES LIMITED

WYCOMBE ARTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WYCOMBE ARTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WYCOMBE WINE COMPANY LIMITED

WYDE HOUSE LTD

WYDE HOUSE LTD

WYEBRIDGE LTD

WYEBUILD LIMITED

WYE COMMERCIALS LIMITED

WYELANDS BANK PLC

WYE OAK TIMBER FRAMING LTD

WYE'S BUYS COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

WYETH CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD

WYE VALLEY & FOREST OF DEAN TREE
SURGEON LTD

WYE VALLEY & FOREST OF DEAN TREE
SURGEON LTD

WYE VALLEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WYE VALLEY RECLAMATION LIMITED

WYE VIEW LIMITED

WYF BUSINESS PROCESSING LIMITED

WYG PLC

WYG PLC

WYG ENGINEERING LIMITED

WYKAMOL GROUP LIMITED

WYKEHAM LODGE FREEHOLD LIMITED

WYLDBORE ENTERPRISES LTD

WYLDECOURT LIMITED

WYLD PYTCH MUSIC PUBLISHING LIMITED

WYLD PYTCH MUSIC PUBLISHING LIMITED

WYLE BLUE LTD

WYLIE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

05032401
00817756
03482545
10551378
11155226
11155226
11165077
11165077
08820871
11162188
11162188
09963016
06056036
01937357
07484784
10180609
11165940
11165940
08980200
08564579
07211234
08851338
09375374
02972279
02636107
02636107
01614697
11165028
11165028
07606791
09374834
03908555
01536428
06449388
06765913

06430504
11163844

11163844

08983611
08377915
09232450
10148113
01869543
01869543
01959704
01348877
05009848
06835359
04128207
11162571
11162571
10557165
08360764
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23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018

WV AND SONS LTD.

W VAPES LTD

W VAPES LTD

WVC LIMITED

WVH CAPITAL LIMITED

WVH CAPITAL LIMITED

WVH CAPITAL LIMITED

WVH CAPITAL LIMITED

Wv1l0 TECH LIMITED

Wv1l0 TECH LIMITED

WWBM LIMITED

WYLIEIT LTD

WYLIEIT LTD

WYMAN DILLON LIMITED

WYMANTECH LIMITED

WYMESWOLD PHARMACY LIMITED

WYMESWOLD REALISATIONS LIMITED

WYM LIVING LTD

WYM LIVING LTD

WYMONDHAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WYMONDLEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WYNCLIFFE COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WYND LIMITED

WYN DESIGN LIMITED

WYNESS LIMITED

WYNGROVE LIMITED

WYN-M.M.J LIMITED

WYNMOUNT LIMITED

WYNNE VAUGHAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WYNNE VAUGHAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

WYNN INVESTMENTS LIMITED/ZENITH
HOLDINGS (MALVERN) LIMITED

WYNN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WYNNLODGE LIMITED

WYNN MOTORSPORT LIMITED

WYNN MOTORSPORT LIMITED

WYNN'S DELI LIMITED

WYNSDALE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD.

WYNSDALE WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD

WYNS TAVERNS LIMITED

WYNTERASSOCIATES LIMITED

WYNWALLOES CONSULTING LIMITED

WYNYARD HOMES LIMITED

WYNYARD RACING LIMITED

WYOGA LTD

WYOGA LTD

WYOMING LIMITED

WYRD BOARDS LIMITED

THE WYRE COMMUNITY LAND TRUST

WYRED LIMITED

WYRE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

WYRE PLASTER MOULDINGS LIMITED

WYRE PLASTER MOULDINGS LIMITED

WYRE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

07913753
11155954
11155954
10563408
10718907
10718907
10718907
10718907
11166210
11166210
09904344
11162301
11162301
01266200
09958766
04611413
08472427
09888996
09888996
01049038
01938636

03049585

07420612
09539155
07734197
04678344
09922345
01383543
10148102
10148160
11093435

05225349
05669616
11165706
11165706
08840279
07890894
07837119
10358926
09402669
10284734
07757320
09018220
11165761
11165761
03662942
10567555
06230483
10649045
00625353
11158173
11158173
09611577
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18/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018



